USG-SB-008USG-SB-008
Model 122 Regulator
Brochure
													              	 Rev. 0https://my-usg.com/
Introduction
Who We Are
Utility Solutions Group is a manufacturer of natural gas
regulators and relief valves based in Columbus, OH. All

Metrication
Use the following for metric conversions:
How to Order
Specify:
1.	 Model number
2.	 Pipe size
3.	 Inlet pressure
4.	 Outlet pressure
5.	 Capacity required, SCFH
6.	 Type of gas (natural gas, propane, air, etc.)
CAUTION
Turn gas on very slowly. If an outlet stop valve is used,
it should be opened first. Do not overload diaphragm
with a sudden surge of inlet pressure. Monitor the outlet
pressure during start-up to prevent an outlet pressure
overload.
Model 122 Regulator
7 https://my-usg.com/ Rev. 0
Dimensions
Pipe Size A B C D E F Shipping Weight
1” NPT 10 ¼” 11 5/8” 1 7/8” 5 ¾” 2 ½” 3 7/16” 15 lb
1 ¼” NPT 10 ¼” 11 5/8” 1 7/8” 5 ¾” 2 ½” 3 7/16” 15 lb
1 ½” NPT 14” 13” 2 3/8” 7 ½” 3 15/16” 3 9/16” 28 lb
2” NPT 14” 13” 2 3/8” 7 ½” 3 15/16” 3 9/16” 28 lb
2 ½” NPT 14” 13” 2 3/8” 8 ¼” 3 15/16” 3 9/16” 30 lb
CDF1329-035D
E
F
A (Diameter)
C
B
Optional Inlet and Outlet
Taps ¼" NPT
Optional Control Line
Connection ¼" NPT
Vent Outlet
1" NPT
USG Headquarters
1050 Dearborn Dr.
Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43085